CM20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
19mm IP6522mm 24mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
Screw or 2.8x0.5mm fast connect terminals
Momentary
Configuration of poles

Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Form A
Ordering Information
Material
V2:	 Stainless steel¹
AS:	 Black aluminium
BN:	 Nickel plated brass
GB:	 Gold plated brass
CM20 /              /       / M / S /
ø19+0.1
1.4301¹
Rev. 5 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
Button
F:	 Flat
R:	 Raised
D:	 Domed
Terminations
28:	 2.8mm solder
ST:	 Screws
	About Engelking
	IP Degrees
	General Information
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	CM12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ESI11 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM22 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM23 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM32 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI32 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM58 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI58 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM35 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI35 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM36 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI36 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM37 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM42 25mm Vandalproof Pushbutton